
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 RSO Planning 49 days? Fri 1/21/22 Wed 3/30/22

2 Subcontractor Procurement 20 days Mon 2/28/22 Fri 3/25/22

3 Letter Work Plan 54 days Thu 2/10/22 Tue 4/26/22

4 Draft Letter Work Plan (Proposed 
locations and analyses)

19 days Thu 2/10/22 Tue 3/8/22

5 NYSDEC Review 22 days Wed 3/9/22 Thu 4/7/22 4

6 Edit and Submit Final RSO Letter WP 1 day Tue 4/19/22 Tue 4/19/22 5

7 1 Adams Blvd Owner and Tennant 
Review of WP

6 days Tue 4/19/22 Tue 4/26/22

8 Coordination Call with 1 Adams Blvd 
Tennant

1 day Wed 4/27/22 Wed 4/27/22

9 Downgradient Receptors Investigation 15 days Tue 5/31/22 Mon 6/20/22

10 RSO Field Activities 100 days Mon 6/6/22 Fri 10/21/22

11 GPR Survey 1 day Mon 6/6/22 Mon 6/6/22

12 Drilling - HPT and CMT Well Installation 45 days Mon 6/27/22 Fri 8/26/22

13 Downgradient Private Well Field 
Verification

1 day Mon 8/15/22 Mon 8/15/22

14 CMT Well Development 9 days Tue 8/16/22 Fri 8/26/22 13

15 CMT and Existing MW Sampling 4 days Tue 9/6/22 Fri 9/9/22 12

16 Laboratory Analysis and Validation 30 days Mon 9/12/22 Fri 10/21/22 15

17 RSO Report 71 days Mon 10/3/22 Mon 1/9/23 14

18 Draft RSO Report - Eval of Options and 
Concenptual Design

45 days Mon 10/3/22 Fri 12/2/22

19 NYSDEC Review 20 days Mon 12/5/22 Fri 12/30/22 18

20 Edit and Submit Revised RSO Report 5 days Mon 1/2/23 Fri 1/6/23 19

21 NYSDEC Review and Approval 1 day Mon 1/9/23 Mon 1/9/23 20
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